

## Pachet produse birotica papetarie

I.D.: 106310532

Data publicarii 27.11.24 Coduri CPV 39263000-3

Pretul estimativ: 6.440,74 RON - 6.440,74 RON

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE 28MM CENTRUM 80765 10 CUTIE 1.2 12 2 AGRAFE 33MM DELI 10 CUTIE 1.38 13.8 3 AMPRENTA STAMPILA 2 BUC 42.65 85.29 4 AMPRENTA STAMPILA 3 BUC 42.66 127.98 5 BANDA ADEZIVA 15 X 33 SVS 10 BUC 1.31 13.1 6 BURETE MAGNETIC ECADA 26001 1 BUC 2.52 2.52 7 BURETIERA GEL 20GR EK 40125 5 BUC 4.77 23.85 8 CALCULATOR CANON 16D WS1610T 2 BUC 84 168 9 CAPSATOR MAPED ESSENTIALS DECO METAL 24/6 354300 3 BUC 33.55 100.65 10 CREION HB CU RADIERA STARDUST 55280 10 BUC 0.9 9 11 CUTIE ARHIVARE 15CM SCR 50 BUC 4.12 206 12 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE 200 BUC 1.2 240 13 DOSAR PVC 200 BUC 0.63 126 14 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI / HZ 100/SET 3 SET 8.5 25.5 15 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI / HZ 100/SET 3 SET 8.5 25.5 16 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 HP 80G/MP 125 TOP 16.5 2,062.50 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 MULTICOPY 80G/MP 125 TOP 16.5 2,062.50 18 INDEX 45 X 12 5 CULORI SAGEATA B0737-2 10 BUC 2.52 25.21 19 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 135308 125303 50 BUC 0.2 10 20 POST IT 76 X 76 100F GALBEN PASTEL 21007 12 BUC 2 24 21 POST IT 76 X 76 100F GALBEN PASTEL 21007 5 BUC 2.52 12.6 22 POST IT 76 X 76 100F ROZ PASTEL 21148 12 BUC 2 24 23 REGISTRU A3 100F CFP 1 BUC 94.25 94.25 24 STAMPILA 1 BUC 137.75 137.75 25 STAMPILA COLOP G7 P20 1 BUC 42.65 42.65 26 STAMPILA COLOP G7 P20 2 BUC 42.66 85.32 27 STAMPILA COLOP R30 1 BUC 54.84 54.84 28 STAMPILA COLOP R30 1 BUC 54.83 54.83 29 SUPORT DOSAR PP HZ 30 BUC 12.34 370.2 30 TRUSA GEOMETRIE STAEDTLER 8 PIESE 550-60S8 2 BUC 29.45 58.9 31 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 10CM 106948 105948 40 BUC 3.55 142